
> >>

210-004PT 164-01-

PT 164-01-111-010

110

111

GRIFFITH PEAK DR

PR
IVA

TE
 ST

008007

007

PA
VIL

IO
N 

CE
NT

ER
 D

R

CHARLESTON BLVD

PB 97-92

PB 110-29

PB 97-13

G
PT 1

FPT 1 PT 1PT 1PT 1PT 1 PT 1PT 1D
PT 1

1E PT 1D

PT 1 PT 1

PT 1

PT B

PT 1

PT1

PT 1

PT 1

PT 1

PT
1

PT
1

210.422

20
218.59255.46 55.83 4 6.3 0 37.95

104
.46

72.3931.564 6.0461.27 6
117.6246.6455.49274.69 529.08437.7

149.55

76.42207.59
58.19

75 75

189.55 62.14 57.53 19.06 63.14 16.23
15.52

45.09

15

15
18

5
6 4

.1 5
49

.83

39

6 0.5
4 576.55

27.52 56.24 95.68 69.59 125.29 8 4.02

1 2 2.05

7 5.23 1008.44 57.58

60
.83

84
.94

41
.17

48
.5 7

63
.14

20
1.1

5
12

8.2
2

84
.13

58.94 127.25 51.30

46.72

49
.35

78
.31

17
.34

26655.8346.3

41
4.8

3
5 7

. 83
65

.39

149.47

3 5.3
1 30.08

1 80.56

346.82
66.51

74
.41

47
1.0

4

122.38 46.3 55.83 216.96

60
2.6

8

71.5178.91126.36

3 9.25103.59144.37 38.7 22.08

75

53.3146.2768.77

61
1.0

1

PT1
PT1

18

60
0.6

8

514SUMMERLIN VILLAGE 13 WEST PARCEL "U/V/W"

CORPORATE POINTE SOUTH AT SUMMERLIN
CORPORATE POINTE

SOUTH AT SUMMERLIN

SUMMERLIN VILLAGE 13 WEST PARCEL "U/V/W"

PARCEL "U/V/W"
SUMMERLIN VILLAGE 13 WEST

PA
VIL

IO
N 

CE
NT

ER
 D

R

013

60
2.6

8

PT A
 

SUMMERLIN VILLAGE 13 WEST PARCEL "U/V/W"

19
4.9

9
57

.53
57

.53
44

4.3
5

PM 119-25

PT 1
2

109.2751.32

53
7.3

SUMMERLIN CENTER EAST VILLAGE 13 WEST
PB146-81

PT 164-01-312-002

PT 1
112

PT 164-01-312-002

PT 164-01-112-001PT 164-01-112-001

SP
RU

CE
 PA

RK
 D

R

97-00597-002

97-003

97-001

97-007

97-00697-004

005

003

008

010

009

004

002

001

001

006

012

014

016

017

005

004
0.01

003
0.02

002
0.03

008
6.09

006
0.25

005
6.56

011
59.44

010
0.28

013
9.09

011
0.25

009
0.18

001
0.28

NO
TE

S
This map is for assessment use only and does NOT represent a survey.  
No liability is assumed for the accuracy of the data deliniated herein.  
Information on roads and other non-assessed parcels may be obtained 
from the Road Document Listing in the Assessor's Office.  
This map is compiled from official records, including surveys and deeds, 
but only contains the information required for assessment.  See the 
recorded documents for more detailed legal information.
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